Ishaana Developers il
162, Sevoke Road, Siliguri HARISH

ESTATES

DECLARATION

(IN RESPECT The plan of development works to be executed in the proposed

project and the proposed facilities to be provided thereof are as under)

I/We Mr. AMAN AGARWAL Partner of M/s. ISHAANA DEVELOPERS declare that the
below provided information with respect to our project is true to the best of my knowledge and
information.

The proposed facilities to be provided are as under:

1.

8.

9.

10.

Roof-Top Party Lawn
Open — Air Gym
Rooftop Cabana

Rooftop Community Hall
Kids Play Area

Adda Zone/ Sitting Area
Fire-Fighting System
CCTYV Surveillance

24 x 7 Water Supply

Emergency evacuation facility through 2 Nos of Stair Case is available.

Yours Faithfully
For, ISHAANA DEVELOPERS
ISHAANA DE w}\ PERS

Mot

Partner

PARTNER
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